
METRIC THREAD

METRIC THREAD   
MILORE REFERENCE

TUBE
SIZE (MM)

6 L 315 6

8 L 315 8

10 L 315 10

12 L 315 12

15 L 315 15

18 L 315 18

22 L 160 22

28 L 160 28

35 L 160 35

42 L 160 42

6 S 630 6

8 S 630 8

10 S 630 10

12 S 630 12

14 S 630 14

16 S 400 16

20 S 400 20

25 S 400 25

30 S 400 30

38 S 315 38

TUBE (MM)
METRIC THREAD

1046

M 12X1.5

M 14X1.5

BRANCH
TEE

M 16X1.5

M 18X1.5

M 22X1.5

M 26X1.5

M 30 X 2

M 36 X 2

M 45 X 2

M 52 X 2

M 14X1.5

M 16X1.5

M 18X1.5

M 36 X 2

M 42 X 2

M 52X 2

M 20X1.5

M 22X1.5

M 24X1.5

M 30 X 2

SIZE

ADJUSTABLEADJUSTABLE

BARSERIES
RUN
TEE

15.08 15.43
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15.8815.79

18.44

20.55

17.90

19.49

25.5525.19

34.7533.89

50.6752.49

75.1874.13

24.36

86.07101.97

148.38149.67

17.4923.20

25.23

37.7435.46

55.6253.41

17.2420.11

22.9920.91

24.26

MILORE TRADING LTD E7

TUBE FITTINGS

83.3979.71

101.3498.79

157.83 159.11

42.69


